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221 Ela Lou 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 16,0 74,55 27,2 172,841

Christoph WAHLER 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 15,0 71,14 2

229 Hallys Comet 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 9,0 15,0 72,73 29,1 270,912

Mateusz PABIJANEK 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 69,09 9

203 Avatar 42 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 70,23 29,2 370,804

Jérôme ROBINÉ 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 71,36 1

210 Catelan 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 15,0 71,14 29,7 470,343

Bernhard REEMTSMA 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 15,0 69,55 7

230 Isa 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 70,00 29,8 570,235

Charlotte WHITTAKER 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 14,0 70,45 4

253 St Cashmere 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,0 14,0 67,95 31,0 668,987

Sanna SILTAKORPI 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 70,00 6

212 Chateau Gaillard 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,50 31,0 668,989

Robert MANDL 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 70,45 4

213 Come In Like A Rose 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 14,0 68,41 31,6 868,416

Lotta LAMBERG 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 68,41 12

231 Isselhook's Asaro 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 67,27 31,6 968,4113

Sophie LEUBE 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,55 8

256 Union Jack Z 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,95 31,9 1068,077

Cecilie ERIKSEN 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 68,18 14

234 Lady Noir 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 64,77 32,2 1167,8427

Robert MANDL 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 70,91 3

225 Foxcon 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,05 32,3 1267,7314

Libussa LÜBBEKE 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 68,41 12

236 Lauscheblitz 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,05 32,4 1367,6114

Linda STIEFELMEYER 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 68,18 14

201 Adele K 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,59 32,4 1367,6116

Lina FORSBERG 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 68,64 10

237 Lena du Sanseau 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,50 32,4 1367,619

Julia SCHMITZ 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,73 18

246 Queridoo FRH 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,36 32,5 1667,5017

Kim HEITMANN 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 68,64 10

208 Cassydi 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,91 33,0 1767,0521

Tabea KNÜPPEL 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 68,18 14
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217 Dhaulagiri 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,36 33,1 1866,9317

Merel BLOM 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,50 19

205 Breitling 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,45 33,3 1966,7023

Lina FORSBERG 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,95 17

220 Dzagas 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 14,0 67,27 33,4 2066,5911

Paweł WARSZAWSKI 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,91 25

258 Zairaa de la Folgore 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,23 33,6 2166,3626

Andrea CINCINNATI 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 67,50 19

259 Delicieux M 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 13,0 64,77 34,0 2266,0227

Mariusz KLENIUK 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,27 21

214 Condex 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 3,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 66,14 34,1 2365,9119

Claire VAN RIEL 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,68 26

255 Tullibards Bennysambassador 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,14 34,2 2465,8019

Emma BRÜSSAU 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,45 27

224 First Class GS 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 64,77 34,2 2565,8027

Anne-Dorthe MØLLER 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 66,82 22

240 Lortero 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,45 34,6 2665,4523

Merel BLOM 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,45 27

243 Mini Magic 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,27 34,8 2765,2311

Veera MANNINEN 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 63,18 41

216 Dembele 6 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 64,55 35,0 2865,0030

Nicolai ALDINGER 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 65,45 27

209 Catan-H Z 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 3,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,41 35,0 2865,0035

Julia SCHMITZ 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 66,59 23

249 San Franziska 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,45 35,0 2865,0023

Marie SCHÖN 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 64,55 33

218 Dolfus 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 64,55 35,1 3164,8930

Zuzanna SPOLOWICZ 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,23 31

241 Lougherne Cash In Hand 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 63,86 35,3 3264,6633

Bernhard REEMTSMA 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 65,45 27

207 Calvin 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 65,68 35,5 3364,5522

Camilla ERIKSEN 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 63,41 40

233 Jolig W. 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,64 35,6 3464,4334

Roxana GRAMAN 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 65,23 31
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245 Quantos Mer 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 61,82 36,0 3563,9846

Tereza KUSA 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 66,14 24

250 Sect Masini 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 62,73 36,5 3663,5240

Magdalena KOLEK 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,32 34

254 Trik 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,18 36,5 3663,5236

Nikolina CZUCHAJ 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 63,86 37

219 Dubi Du 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 62,50 36,7 3863,3042

Esteban BENITEZ VALLE 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 64,09 36

228 H.Cyclon 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 62,27 36,7 3863,3043

Valentine EMSENS 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,32 34

232 Jefferson 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 62,73 36,8 4063,1840

Roxana GRAMAN 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 63,64 38

226 Goldmarie 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 62,95 37,2 4162,8437

Lisa-Marie FISCHER 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 62,73 42

248 Safari 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 62,95 37,5 4262,5037

Filip DZIUBA 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 62,05 44

227 Grantstown Real Deal 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,32 37,6 4362,3932

Tabea KNÜPPEL 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,45 47

251 Shannon Queen 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 60,91 37,7 4462,2747

Rebecca GEROLD 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,64 38

244 Nimbus 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 62,95 38,1 4561,9337

Pola WASNIEWSKA 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 60,91 46

215 D Day 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 3,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 12,0 60,91 38,3 4661,7047

Dr. Harald AMBROS 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 62,50 43

238 Lexon 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,45 38,8 4861,2549

Simona BOZDECHOVA 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 62,05 44

252 Sir Conelfly 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 62,05 38,8 4761,2544

Miroslav TRUNDA 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 60,45 47

242 Mente Sincera F 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 61,82 39,0 4961,0245

Libussa LÜBBEKE 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,23 49

223 Fatima 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,64 40,9 5059,0955

Simona BOZDECHOVA 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 12,0 59,55 50

247 Rihanna 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 58,64 41,0 5158,9855

Emma Malou GRUBBE 7,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 4,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 59,32 51
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CCI2*-S

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Adrian BUZZARD (GBR) · Kamila VANKOVA (CZE)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 %Rank

239 Look At Camee 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 3,0 12,0 58,86 41,0 5158,9853

Amanda ANDERSSON 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 3,0 12,0 59,09 52

222 Evyta 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,23 41,1 5358,8650

Emmi TAPIO 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 11,0 57,50 55

257 Uvo 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 59,55 41,4 5458,6451

Sem ALFRING 5,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 57,73 54

211 Chadwell 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 57,95 41,7 5558,3057

Ann-Niina KIVINIITTY-RANTA-AHO6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 58,64 53

235 l'Aron des Bois 6,0 6,5 5,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 58,86 42,1 5657,9553

Max Johann HORN 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 11,0 57,05 56

202 Aquastory'an 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 12,0 59,32 42,3 5757,7352

Emmi TAPIO 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 10,0 56,14 57

Technical Delegate: Tomasz MOSSAKOWSKI (POL)57 Competitors
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